## 2016 Cloud IoT Innovation Award welcomes the participation of all applicants

In line with the Government industrial policy in promoting cloud computing and Internet of Things, and enhance the power and speed of industrial innovation, The Cloud Computing Association in Taiwan (CCAT) will broaden the scope of the 2016 Cloud Internet of Things Innovation Award. This event is divided into two groups: government services and corporate innovation; in addition to strengthening the close integration between association members and Government promoted policies / applications, highlight and promote construction / application results from Government departments in cloud computing and Internet of Things, but also more diversely and extensively convene outstanding and innovative domestic product and services.

The event welcomes the participation of cloud and Internet of Things related industries (Enterprise Innovation Group), and applications relevant with cloud computing/IoT/Big Data/Smart manufacturing/Smart City (i.e. Smart medicine, Smart architecture, Smart traffic, Smart energy saving, Smart campus, Smart security, etc.) built and promoted from each ministries and their affiliated agencies, special municipalities, county and city Governments (Government Service Group) in recent years. Also, this event will reward Government agencies and cloud computing/IoT/ICT/system integration enterprises participating to Government projects, and each single enterprise or single ministry, special municipality, county and city Government can put forward multiple applications in their registration. The organizers will form a professional jury to conduct the preliminary reviews and finals, and select 3-5 winners in the Government applications outstanding application prize, and 5-7 winners in the Enterprise Innovation



Registration for this event will begin on Oct. 10<sup>th</sup>; primaries are estimated to be completed by Oct. 20<sup>th</sup>, on-site finals will be held on Oct. 22<sup>nd</sup> (Government group) and Oct. 29<sup>th</sup> (Business group), and the awards ceremony will be held on Nov. 4<sup>th</sup>.

All are invited to join the festivities and we wish to receive many applications (<a href="http://cloudaward.twcloud.org.tw">http://cloudaward.twcloud.org.tw</a>)!

For all communications related to this project, please contact <a href="https://https:

